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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Thursday, April 30, 2015
Date : 11/20/2015 3:18:53 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 800,058.48
4/1/2015 86978 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO WWF. OVER PA 0.18 800,058.30
4/1/2015 87064 CR REVENUE A/S 145.50 800,203.80
4/1/2015 87079 CD CK#3882 JANITORIAL SERV DANA 700.00 799,503.80
4/1/2015 87080 CD CK#3883 JANITORIAL SERV-BOOTHE 200.00 799,303.80
4/1/2015 87081 CD CK#3884 JANITORIAL SERV KINYON 400.00 798,903.80
4/1/2015 87108 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1879 13,312.64 812,216.44
4/1/2015 86977 GJ Posted from UB System 114.06 812,330.50
4/1/2015 86987 GJ Posted from UB System 1,083.17 813,413.67
4/2/2015 87067 CR REIMBURSE FOR BOTTLE WATER-CITY PI 32.50 813,446.17
4/2/2015 87082 CD CK#3885 INV#15239 SERVER-EXTRA HA 389.00 813,057.17
4/2/2015 87083 CD CK#3887 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 812,930.42
4/2/2015 87084 CD CK#3888 INV#15218 SERVER SUPPORT 1,460.99 811,469.43
4/2/2015 87112 CD CK#3886 INV#15238 RELOAD COMPUTER 471.50 810,997.93
4/2/2015 87111 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 810,996.07
4/2/2015 87111 GJ Posted from UB System 2,853.54 813,849.61
4/3/2015 87362 CD CK#3889 DELL SONIC WALL NSA 250M 2,485.80 811,363.81
4/3/2015 87864 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 201.00 811,564.81
4/3/2015 87191 GJ Posted from UB System 1,194.44 812,759.25
4/6/2015 87236 GJ P/R TO G/F MARCH INT. INCOME 4.64 812,763.89
4/6/2015 87237 GJ FED TAX TO G/F MARCH INT INCOME 0.76 812,764.65
4/6/2015 87238 GJ P/F TO G/F MARCH INT INCOME 14.23 812,778.88
4/6/2015 87239 GJ ARSON TO G/F MARCH INT INCOME 0.10 812,778.98
4/6/2015 87254 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO TRADE DAYS 26,890.09 785,888.89
4/6/2015 87257 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 90,004.63 695,884.26
4/6/2015 87296 CR AGING SERVICER REV 202.50 696,086.76
4/6/2015 87368 CD CK#3890 CITY INSURANCE QUARTERLY 29,603.50 666,483.26
4/6/2015 87369 CD CK#3891 STAMPS 49.00 666,434.26
4/6/2015 87243 GJ Posted from UB System 2,710.29 669,144.55
4/6/2015 87243 GJ Posted from UB System 85.93 669,230.48
4/7/12015 87262 GJ GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN 9.99 669,240.47
4/7/12015 87370 CD CK#3893 SERVICE CHARGE 75.00 669,165.47
4/7/2015 87260 GJ Posted from UB System 1,733.12 670,898.59
4/8/2015 87297 CR AGING SERVICES REV 150.50 671,049.09
4/8/2015 87301 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO ST MAIN SALES 70.48 670,978.61
4/8/2015 87305 GJ REIMBURSE FOR PSAP SUPPLIES 162.77 671,141.38
4/8/2015 87309 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 18,320.32 689,461.70
4/8/2015 87311 GJ REIMBURSEMENT CHAD SKILES 781.41 690,243.11
4/8/2015 87350 CD TX STATE COMPTROLLER 2,003.49 688,239.62
4/8/2015 87373 CD CK#3894 1SR QTR STATE CRININAL COS 19,084.00 669,155.62
4/8/2015 87376 CD CK#3895 PER DIEM 12.00 669,143.62
4/8/2015 87380 CD CK#3896 PER DIEM 12.00 669,131.62
4/8/2015 87436 CD CK#3897 PER DIEM 157.00 668,974.62
4/8/2015 87438 CD CK#3898 REIMBURSE CALVIN FO RANTI 24.95 668,949.67
4/8/2015 87522 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 78,241.57 590,708.10
4/8/2015 87269 GJ Posted from UB System 10,391.56 601,099.66
4/9/2015 87271 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO TRADE DAYS 500.00 600,599.66
4/9/2015 87312 GJ LEOSE FOR POLICE DEPT 1,290.15 601,889.81
4/9/2015 87313 GJ LEOSE FOR FIRE DEPT 722.07 602,611.88
4/9/2015 87440 CD CK#2899 1SR QUARTER PAYMENT 1,156.14 601,455.74
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 800,058.48
4/9/2015 87275 GJ Posted from UB System 1,437.40 602,893.14
4/10/2015 87298 CR AGING SERVICE REV 99.00 602,992.14
4/10/2015 87441 CD CK#3900 WORKED W STACY CONCERNI 50.00 602,942.14
4/10/2015 87285 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 602,940.90
4/10/2015 87285 GJ Posted from UB System 5,275.97 608,216.87
4/10/2015 87285 GJ Posted from UB System 6.82 608,223.69
4/13/2015 87299 CR AGING SERVICE REV 137.50 608,361.19
4/13/2015 87318 GJ CITY SALES TAX 92,626.98 700,988.17
4/13/2015 87318 GJ CITY SALES TAX 30,875.67 731,863.84
4/13/2015 87318 GJ CITY SALES TAX 15,437.83 716,426.01
4/13/2015 87442 CD CK#3901 DRUG SCREENING JEB A BAXL 52.50 716,373.51
4/13/2015 87445 CD CK#3902 REIMBURSED FOR GAS 50.00 716,323.51
4/13/2015 87447 CD CK#3903 EQUIPPING NEW VEHICLE-UNIT# 500.00 715,823.51
4/13/2015 87449 CD CK#3904 CASH VOUCHER 100.75 715,722.76
4/13/2015 87450 CD CK#CITY SALES TAX 31,016.62 684,706.14
4/13/2015 87288 GJ Posted from UB System 70.06 684,776.20
4/13/2015 87290 GJ Posted from UB System 2,569.87 687,346.07
4/13/2015 87290 GJ Posted from UB System 40.15 687,386.22
4/14/2015 87291 GJ CK FROM U.S.TREASURY-EMPLOYER'S 128.86 687,515.08
4/14/2015 87300 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 6,301.12 693,816.20
4/14/2015 87320 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 3,455.60 697,271.80
4/14/2015 87294 GJ Posted from UB System 2,184.79 699,456.59
4/15/2015 87554 CR REVENUE A/S 114.50 699,571.09
4/15/2015 87558 CD CK#3906 C/C PYMT IS COUNTY'S 1,000.00 698,571.09
4/15/2015 87410 GJ Posted from UB System 698,571.09
4/15/2015 87410 GJ Posted from UB System 2,007.92 700,579.01
4/15/2015 87410 GJ Posted from UB System 3.72 700,582.73
4/16/2015 87510 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 8.00 700,590.73
4/16/2015 87512 GJ E/C FUND 111 NOT 101 TRANSFER 303.00 700,893.73
4/16/2015 87518 GJ Posted from UB System 777.81 701,671.54
4/17/2015 87555 CR REVENUE A/S 180.50 701,852.04
4/17/2015 87557 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F AFLAC INS 387.40 702,239.44
4/17/2015 87629 GJ REVENUE MIX BEVERAGE TAX 980.11 703,219.55
4/17/2015 87541 GJ Posted from UB System 9,374.40 712,593.95
4/20/2015 87556 CR REVENUE A/S 151.50 712,745.45
4/20/2015 87559 CD CK#3907 PER DIEM KYLE COLE 78.00 712,667.45
4/20/2015 87560 CD CK#3908 PER DIEM HEATHER 110.00 712,557.45
4/20/2015 87636 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 34,272.32 678,285.13
4/20/2015 87646 GJ P/R TO G/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE 137.30 678,422.43
4/20/2015 87553 GJ Posted from UB System 1,176.00 679,598.43
4/21/2015 87561 CD CK#3909 STATE/FEDERAL LAW UPDATE 18.00 679,580.43
4/21/2015 87565 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO EQUIP REPLACEMENT 80,000.00 599,580.43
4/21/2015 87616 CD CK#3910 RECORD DEEDS 316.00 599,264.43
4/21/2015 87617 CD CK#3911 RECORD DEEDS BEDC PROPER 330.00 598,934.43
4/21/2015 87618 CD CK#3912 2015 MEMBERSHIP ASSESSMEN 645.48 598,288.95
4/21/2015 87653 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PIR 76,954.99 521,333.96
4/21/2015 87564 GJ Posted from UB System 813.23 522,147.19
4/22/2015 87615 CR REVENUE A/S 122.50 522,269.69
4/22/2015 87619 CD CK#3913 POSTAGE 49.00 522,220.69
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 800,058.48
4/22/2015 87566 GJ Posted from UB System 80.10 522,300.79
4/22/2015 87574 GJ Posted from UB System 1,121.68 523,422.47
4/23/2015 90648 GJ E/C -NATURAL GAS-920 E. BROWN-POST 55.84 523,478.31
4/23/2015 91059 GJ Auto Reverse of # 90648 (55.84) 523,422.47
4/23/2015 87669 GJ Posted from UB System 2,053.09 525,475.56
4/24/2015 87675 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 13.64 525,489.20
4/24/2015 87679 GJ TRANSFER PR TO GF 483.00 525,972.20
4/24/2015 87683 CR AGING SERVICE REV 249.00 526,221.20
4/24/2015 87684 CD CK#3915 PROCESSING PAPER WORK FOR 35.00 526,186.20
4/24/2015 87685 CD CK#3916 CASH VOUCHER 85.23 526,100.97
4/24/2015 88841 CR REVENUE-MEALS FOR MARCH 3,333.53 529,434.50
4/24/2015 87670 GJ Posted from UB System 728.23 530,162.73
4/27/2015 87681 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 2,137.80 532,300.53
4/27/2015 87837 CR AGING SERVICE REV 134.50 532,435.03
4/27/2015 87671 GJ Posted from UB System 64.93 532,499.96
4/27/2015 87687 GJ Posted from UB System 1,484.12 533,984.08
4/27/2015 87687 GJ Posted from UB System 140.00 533,844.08
4/28/2015 87689 GJ Posted from UB System 2,603.95 536,448.03
4/29/2015 87692 GJ COUNTY REIMBURSED/CODE RED 4,690.16 541,138.19
4/29/2015 87696 GJ FRANCHISE-TARIFF PAYMENT 971.30 542,109.49
4/29/2015 87843 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 117.50 542,226.99
4/29/2015 87871 CD CK#3917 PER DIEM 12.00 542,214.99
4/29/2015 87872 CD CK#3918 PER DIEM 12.00 542,202.99
4/29/2015 87873 CD CK#3919 RECORD DEEDS 125.00 542,077.99
4/29/2015 87693 GJ Posted from UB System 324.42 542,402.41
4/29/2015 87693 GJ Posted from UB System 31,574.67 573,977.08
4/30/2015 87874 CD CK#3920 APPLICATION FEE FOR CALVIN 145.00 573,832.08
4/30/2015 87887 GJ INTEREST INCOME APRIL 139.33 573,971.41
4/30/2015 87694 GJ Posted from UB System 720.63 574,692.04
4/30/2015 87694 GJ Posted from UB System 4.84 574,696.88

Totals 1,070,353.77 495,656.89 574,696.88

Ending Balance

574,696.88 DR




